SE2525L-AK1
RangeChargerTM 802.11g WLAN RF Power Amplifier Application Kit
Positive Slope Power Detector
28-DST-03  Rev 1.1  Jan 29/04  1 of 10
Application
 IEEE 802.11g
 IEEE 802.11b
Features

 20dBm O/P Power, 802.11b, 11 Mbits
 17dBm O/P Power, 802.11g, 54 Mbits
Order Information
Type Package Remark
SE2525L-AK1 N/A None
Product Description
The SE2525L-AK1 application kit is a tool that is
intnded to demonstrate the performance of the
RangeChargerTM SE2525L 802.11g Power Amplifier
in an 802.11g application. The kit facilitates and is
optimized for evaluation, experimentation and
investigation with an 802.11g signal source and
contains a diversity switch to interface to two
antennas. The SE2525L-AK1 design and layout can
be quickly and easily transferred into a production
design.
The SE2525L-AK1 application kit comprises of a
SE2525L-AV1 application board, a SE2525L power
amplifier datasheet and a SE2560L DPDT switch
datasheet.
The SE2525L-AK1 is configured for a positive slope
power detector; however the evaluation board can
easily be changed to use the negative slope
functionality of the SE2525L.  SiGe Semiconductor
also offers the SE2525L-AK2 which is configured for
negative slope power detector.
Functional Block Diagram
TX
IN